
 

 

St. John Neumann Catholic Church 
Children’s Faith Formation Calendar 2022-2023 
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SJN Faith Formation Office: 703-860-2815 
 

Mickie Abatemarco, Director of Faith Formation 
          mabatemarco@saintjn.org | 703-390-2340 
 

Thomas Patchan, Children's Faith Formation Coordinator 
          tpatchan@saintjn.org | 703-860-6156 
 

Angela Davis, Middle School Faith Formation Coordinator 
          adavis@saintjn.org | 703-390-2345 
 

Eric Munoz, Youth and Young Adult Ministry Coordinator 
          emunoz@saintjn.org | 703-860-6141 
 

Silvia Bustamante, Faith Formation Administrative Assistant 
          sbustamante@saintjn.org | 703-390-2348 
 

Betsy Puzzanghero, Faith Formation Administrative Assistant 
          bpuzzanghero@saintjn.org | 703-860-6155 

Class / Event Schedule 
 

Sundays 8:45-10:00am OR 10:45 am – 12:00 pm: Kindergarten – 
5th grade (Classes meet on Sundays shaded in blue above) 
 
Tuesdays 5:15-6:30pm: Kindergarten – 5th grade 
(Classes meet on Tuesdays shaded in red above) 
 
Sundays 11:30am-12:45pm: Adapted Religious Education (ARE) 
(Classes meet on Sundays shaded in blue above) 
 
Sundays 6:15pm-7:30pm: High School Confirmation (HSC) 
 
Family Program: Family based Faith Formation format. Meets once 
a month, Saturday 9:00am-10:30am. Families complete other weekly 
lessons at home. Preschool – 5th grade. (Classes meet on Saturdays 
shaded in yellow above) 
 
Family Connection: Community faith formation events open to all 



 

 

St. John Neumann Catholic Church 
Children’s Faith Formation Schedule 2022-2023 

 
 
  

SATURDAY 

 

SUNDAY 

 

SUNDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

Family 
Program 

Meets monthly 
9:00am – 
10:30am 

Preschool – 5th 
Grade 

 
September 10 

October 15 
November 12 
December 10 
January 14 
February 11 

March 11 
April 15 

8:45am – 
10:00am 

Kindergarten 
1st Grade 
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade 
4th Grade 
5th Grade  

 
10:45am – 
12:00pm 

Kindergarten 
1st Grade 
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade 
4th Grade 
5th Grade 

11:30am – 
12:45pm 
Adapted 
Religious 
Education 

(ARE) 
 

6:15pm – 
7:30pm 

High School 
Confirmation 

(HSC) 

5:15pm – 
6:30pm 

Kindergarten 
1st Grade 
2nd Grade 
3rd Grade 
4th Grade 
5th Grade  

 


